College

NEW CITY COLLEGE

WESTON COLLEGE OF FURTHER AND HIGHER EDUCATION
LTE GROUP

CAPITAL CITY COLLEGE GROUP

NOTTINGHAM COLLEGE

EALING, HAMMERSMITH & WEST LONDON COLLEGE
LINCOLN COLLEGE

LEEDS CITY COLLEGE

BURTON AND SOUTH DERBYSHIRE COLLEGE

TYNE COAST COLLEGE

Principal salary
£235,000
£222,000
£214,000
£209,000
£207,000
£200,000
£199,000
£199,000
£199,000
£197,000

Total income
£99m
£64.2m
£163.2m
£111Tm
£69m
£31.4m
£59.8m
£96.7m
£16.2m
£34.7m



