College	Principal salary	Total income
NEW CITY COLLEGE	£235,000	£99m
WESTON COLLEGE OF FURTHER AND HIGHER EDUCATION	£222,000	£64.2m
LTE GROUP	£214,000	£163.2m
CAPITAL CITY COLLEGE GROUP	£209,000	£111m
NOTTINGHAM COLLEGE	£207,000	£69m
EALING, HAMMERSMITH & WEST LONDON COLLEGE	£200,000	£31.4m
LINCOLN COLLEGE	£199,000	£59.8m
LEEDS CITY COLLEGE	£199,000	£96.7m
BURTON AND SOUTH DERBYSHIRE COLLEGE	£199,000	£16.2m
TYNE COAST COLLEGE	£197,000	£34.7m